
Application Form

FOR WALK-IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF 
SRF (AYURVEDA) & PROGRAM ASSISTANT (AYURVEDA)

n

1. Name of candidate

2. Father’s Name

3. Permanent Address

4. Present Address

5. Contact Number: Whatsapp number:

6. E-Mail (please mention in 
CAPITAL letters)

7. Date of Birth (as per 
matriculation certificate)

8. Blood Group

9. Identification mark on 
body

10. Education Qualification 
(starting from BAMS)

11. Whether SC/ST/OBC

12. Experience, if any with 
name of office/ institute/ 
hospital where worked 
earlier

13. Photocopies copy of 
documents attached, if 
any, like matriculation 
certificate for DOB, 
BAMS certificate, Caste 
certificate, Experience, 
Computer knowledge, 
publication etc.

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

Declaration
I hereby declare that the above mentioned information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 
belief.

Affix recent 
passport 

size 
photograph

Date:
Place: Full signature of the Candidate


